



CERTIFICATE OF ORGANIZATION LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

For Office Use Only

()) (5) ()D S D

10

i di 1 and a

LO

60

-FILED-

File #: 0004842274 Title 30, Chapters 21 and 25, Idaho Code Base Filing fee: \$100.00 + \$20.00 for manual processing (form must be ty Date Filed: 8/3/2022 9:12:00 AM

1.	The name of the limited liability company is:		$\frac{1}{1} \frac{1}{1} \frac{1}$	
	Legendary Teri LLC			130 1350
	(Remember to include the words "Limited Liability Company," "Limited Company, "or the abbreviations L.L.C., LLC. or LC)			
2.	The complete street and mailing addresses of the principal office is:		61) R R	
	403 S Garden St			jezelie Produ
	Boise, ID 83705			
	(Mailing Address if different)			1. Second
3.	The name and complete street address of the registered agent:			
				n ben
	Teresa Aslett	403 s Garden St, Boise ID 83705		
	(Name) (Address)			inter Joseffent
4.	The name and address of at least one governor of the limited liability company:			international statements in the second statement in the second statement is a second statement in the second statement is a second statement in the second statement is a second statement in the second statement in the second statement is a second statement in the second statement in the second statement is a second statement in the second statement in the second statement is a second statement in the second statement in the second statement is a second statement in the se
	Teresa Aslett	a Aslett 403 s garden St, Boise, ID 83705		nı İster
	. Wilmag)	(Address)		0
				1911 - 1711 - 1812 1911 - 1812 - 1919 - 1913
				1111 11111 111111
	Marage.	(Address)		
				anto Anto
	(Nacios (Address)			jargi indi
				1
	Alterna Statement			anal 1
	(Name) (Aders)			
5.	Mailing address for future correspondence (annual report notices):			(i) (i)
	403 S GARDEN ST BOISE ID 83705			
	(Mailling Address)		er førsendelskalla	
Sign	ature of organizer(s).			States and Action and
Olgi	lature of organizer(s).	-		
Printed Name: Teresa Aslett Secretary of State use only				formation and the second
	1.1.14			
Sign	ature:///////////////////////////////////			
	- Jo wolfer			
Printed Name:				booj perej fical
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			n r
Sign	ature:			
in an	12.2618			
	And the set of			